SCHOOL BOARD
SCHOOL VISITATION

SCHOOL:
ORCHARD
M.S.

11:00

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45

DATE:
MAY 19, 2015

Meet with Taunya in the team room

Observe in Carl Haberberg/Kati Patnode’s 6th grade
Read 180/System 44 Co-taught classroom

Observe in Erin Coyle’s 7th grade Science Class

Lunch in the cafeteria with the ASB officers

Observe in Julie Schubert’s 8th grade Language Arts Class

Q&A
POINTS OF INTEREST / DISCUSSION:




