SCHOOL BOARD SCHOOL VISITATION

SCHOOL: ORCHARD M.S.

DATE: MAY 19, 2015

TIME: 11 am - 1 pm

Itinerary



11:00	Meet with Taunya in the team room
11:30-11:45	Observe in Carl Haberberg/Kati Patnode's 6th grade Read 180/System 44 Co-taught classroom
11:45-12:00	Observe in Erin Coyle's 7th grade Science Class
12:00-12:30	Lunch in the cafeteria with the ASB officers
12:30-12:45	Observe in Julie Schubert's 8th grade Language Arts Class
12:45	Q & A

POINTS OF INTEREST / DISCUSSION: